
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

57.54

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Ruby Miniature Pinscher Valerie Johnson10 57.54

8001 Shaina Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret NQ NT

8019 Luna Miniature Pinscher Valerie Johnson NQ NT

8003 Spanky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jane Walker NQ 32.43



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

41.86

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller10 41.86

12004 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare8 48.2

12023 Rue Beagle Marsha Pivarnik7 54.81

12014 Rowan Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett NQ NT

12026 Josey All American Patty Ibarguen NQ NT

12018 Ella Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ NT

12007 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 53.87



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.23

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Preston Rat Terrier Nancy Cush10 35.23

16008 Ratchet Rat Terrier Nancy Cush9 38.34

16002 Cami Brittany Joyce Golden7 43.36

16023 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 30.91

16024 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 38.33



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

26.36

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Mike Border Collie Wayne Simon10 26.36

20061 Cody Golden Retriever Cheryl Mondorf5 38.48

20013 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

4 40.28

20026 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf4 42.93

20060 Ziba Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ NT

20055 Zeke Australian Shepherd Mike Fabian NQ NT

20047 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ NT

20070 Henley German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ NT

20066 Lucy All American David Schenck NQ NT

20030 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams NQ 28.56

20012 Tessa Border Collie Teresa Turner NQ 29.63

20048 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 33.98



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.28

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley10 31.28

24008 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan7 39.19

24010 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin5 44.81

24006 Lila German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Thomas Rady4 48.31

24014 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.12

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell10 35.12

8011 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 37.81



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

51.56

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman10 51.56

12011 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 57.6



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.07

FLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Jesse Border Collie Marsha Pivarnik10 32.07

16015 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale5 45.87

16020 Stanley Australian Cattle Dog Susan Lewis  NQ NT

16029 LeRoy Australian Cattle Dog Susan Lewis  NQ NT

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf NQ NT

16030 Kendall Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ NT

16016 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsFLAHC 7/7/19

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Quik Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ NT

20041 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/7/19

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Vixen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kathryn Psutka90 66.3 2.293



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 7/7/19

154

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Ellie All American Jamie Hughes NQ 66.45 2.318



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

86

FLAHC 7/7/19

149

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Aoife Cairn Terrier Susan Mulvey100 47.26 3.153

8019 Luna Miniature Pinscher Valerie Johnson NQ 80.16 1.859



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

FLAHC 7/7/19

149

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Josey All American Patty Ibarguen NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/7/19

152

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Zard Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel95 47.77 3.182

16022 Zephyr All American Donna Deal NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 7/7/19

154

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Cody Golden Retriever Cheryl Mondorf100 47.28 3.257

20070 Henley German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ NT

20060 Ziba Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby NQ NT

20069 Dealer English Springer Spaniel Debra Bain NQ 80.11 1.922



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/7/19

154

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Yettie German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith NQ 77.68 1.982

24018 Velma Doberman Pinscher Beckie Cizenski NQ 77.76 1.980



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

FLAHC 7/7/19

164

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Ruby Miniature Pinscher Valerie Johnson NQ 73.36 2.236



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/7/19

164

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Rue Beagle Marsha Pivarnik100 54.16 3.028

12016 Jennie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett NQ NT

12024 Scout Russel Terrier Maureen Monroe NQ 68.85 2.382

12025 Levi Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 82.77 1.981



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

FLAHC 7/7/19

172

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Zeke Australian Shepherd Mike Fabian100 49.98 3.441

20065 Pele Old English Sheepdog Kathleen Scott NQ 55.11 3.121

20057 Nicki English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 61.38 2.802

20066 Lucy All American David Schenck NQ 67.5 2.548



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 7/7/19

172

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Jewel Doberman Pinscher Jean Boland NQ 58.29 2.951



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/7/19

178

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Shaina Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/7/19

178

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Ella Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ NT

12028 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 68.45 2.600



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/7/19

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Cami Brittany Joyce Golden NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ NT

20010 Moxie Border Collie Jovanina Tyrrell NQ 41.88 4.656

20046 Tulsa Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 43.56 4.477

20009 Velocity Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ 47.92 4.069

20047 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 63.43 3.074



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Journey Standard Poodle Christine Cimaglia100 55.13 3.537

24004 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ NT

24006 Lila German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Thomas Rady NQ 52.31 3.728

24002 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 67.28 2.898



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/7/19

178

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Obie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Murabito NQ 51.19 3.477

8003 Spanky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jane Walker NQ 54.12 3.289



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/7/19

178

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Angie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret100 57.05 3.120

12006 Tressa Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett100 59.51 2.991

12003 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 63.5 2.803

12001 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 64.18 2.773

12021 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak NQ NT

12007 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 49.26 3.613

12004 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ 57.91 3.074

12029 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 63.52 2.802



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

FLAHC 7/7/19

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 38.67 4.836

16024 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee100 46.87 3.99

16008 Ratchet Rat Terrier Nancy Cush100 48.92 3.823

16001 Squin Border Collie Marlys Delaney100 57.63 3.245

16004 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel100 59.64 3.135

16023 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 45.17 4.14

16003 Preston Rat Terrier Nancy Cush NQ 62.04 3.014

16012 Mike English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 63.75 2.933

16010 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel NQ 70.26 2.662



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 38.04 5.126

20036 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart100 39.95 4.881

20025 Mike Border Collie Wayne Simon100 40.2 4.851

20031 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal100 42.34 4.606

20035 Quigley Australian Shepherd Marianne Montague100 43.48 4.485

20030 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams100 43.9 4.442

20020 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 45.5 4.286

20029 Whispa Standard Poodle Christine Cimaglia100 46.91 4.157

20052 Rook Golden Retriever Lisa Mitchell100 53.02 3.678

20053 Winnie German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kris Hart100 53.43 3.65

20026 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 54.5 3.578

20013 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

100 58.88 3.312

20027 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey NQ NT

20012 Tessa Border Collie Teresa Turner NQ NT

20024 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 41.16 4.738

20050 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 43.09 4.525

20048 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 47.55 4.101

20003 Charm Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt NQ 48.42 4.027

20021 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 51.01 3.823

20051 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 51.53 3.784

20049 Navy Standard Poodle Rebecca Letson NQ 52.05 3.746

20022 Beau Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley NQ 65.07 2.997

20016 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus NQ 68 2.868



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Wilson Golden Retriever Peggy Mooney100 50.49 3.862

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley100 51.03 3.821

24008 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan100 55.34 3.524

24010 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin100 55.6 3.507

24007 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts100 57.63 3.384

24012 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 64.36 3.03

24014 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 92.91 2.099



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

85

FLAHC 7/7/19

149

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Liam Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor NQ NT

8013 Rian Cairn Terrier Susan Mulvey NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

FLAHC 7/7/19

154

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Jam Belgian Malinois Susan Morse100 76.39 2.016

16036 Ice Australian Shepherd Laurie Shepard NQ NT

16020 Stanley Australian Cattle Dog Susan Lewis  NQ 87.2 1.766



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

FLAHC 7/7/19

154

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Brick Rottweiler Tammy Snyder85 61.66 2.498



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

FLAHC 7/7/19

164

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley100 64.34 2.549



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

FLAHC 7/7/19

172

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Kendall Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 65.75 2.616

16037 Clodagh English Springer Spaniel Tami Sullivan NQ 78.8 2.183

16029 LeRoy Australian Cattle Dog Susan Lewis  NQ 80.86 2.127



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

FLAHC 7/7/19

172

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Cruise German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Odette Fetzner100 47.58 3.615

20067 Lance Labrador Retriever George Vogel NQ 58.1 2.960



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Marley Rhodesian Ridgeback Debra Bell NQ 88.57 2.202



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

FLAHC 7/7/19

178

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Gabby Havanese Dianne Mahar100 65.1 2.734

4002 Nicky Papillon Cheryl Cole100 72.43 2.458



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/7/19

178

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell100 46.55 3.824

8011 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 56.59 3.145

8007 Niamh Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor100 63.75 2.792

8010 Halo Beagle Erinn Wilks100 63.99 2.782

8009 'Tis Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka100 65.47 2.719

8008 Rio Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ 94.09 1.892



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

FLAHC 7/7/19

187

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell100 59.71 3.132

12022 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh100 61.43 3.044

12010 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 63.31 2.954

12011 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan100 69.39 2.695



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey100 68.11 2.863

16017 Callie Collie Susan Wolf NQ NT

16045 Rose Standard Poodle Pam Mumbulo NQ 67.22 2.901

16015 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 76.54 2.548



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

FLAHC 7/7/19

195

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Ollie Border Collie Marlys Delaney100 51.11 3.815

20040 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts100 65.06 2.997

20037 Trae Belgian Tervuren Jean Carman NQ 52.94 3.683

20042 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham NQ 70.43 2.769

20041 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ 75.86 2.571



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

128

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Vixen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kathryn Psutka NQ 55.55 2.304



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

FLAHC 7/7/19

125

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Aoife Cairn Terrier Susan Mulvey92 57.28 2.182



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

128

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Zephyr All American Donna Deal NQ NT

16031 Zard Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel NQ 31.74 4.033



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 7/7/19

131

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Ziba Labrador Retriever Catharine Barnaby100 25.97 5.044

20061 Cody Golden Retriever Cheryl Mondorf100 28.15 4.654

20070 Henley German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Diane Krause NQ NT

20069 Dealer English Springer Spaniel Debra Bain NQ 66.39 1.973



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

131

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Yettie German Shepherd Dog Stacy Smith100 40.95 3.199

24018 Velma Doberman Pinscher Beckie Cizenski NQ 43.28 3.027



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

132

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Luna Miniature Pinscher Valerie Johnson NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

FLAHC 7/7/19

132

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Ella Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 43.7 3.021

12023 Rue Beagle Marsha Pivarnik NQ 40.94 3.224

12024 Scout Russel Terrier Maureen Monroe NQ 41.9 3.150

12016 Jennie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett NQ 45.85 2.879

12025 Levi Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 47.71 2.767

12026 Josey All American Patty Ibarguen NQ 51.59 2.559



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

FLAHC 7/7/19

139

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Pele Old English Sheepdog Kathleen Scott95 40.07 3.469

20009 Velocity Border Collie Deborah Bogart NQ NT

20057 Nicki English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ NT

20046 Tulsa Border Collie Susan DeRienzo NQ 29.24 4.754

20001 Dylan Australian Shepherd Karen Vanderburg NQ 30.05 4.626

20066 Lucy All American David Schenck NQ 54.5 2.550



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

FLAHC 7/7/19

139

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Lila German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Thomas Rady100 41.55 3.345



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

FLAHC 7/7/19

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Shaina Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret NQ 46.57 3.436



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Moxie Border Collie Jovanina Tyrrell NQ NT

20036 Swift Border Collie Deb Bogart NQ 40.25 4.348



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Term Standard Poodle Christopher Denny NQ 32.7 5.352

24002 Kale Airedale Terrier Amy McDermott NQ 38.48 4.548

24005 Journey Standard Poodle Christine Cimaglia NQ 51.58 3.393



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

FLAHC 7/7/19

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Spanky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jane Walker100 38.3 4.178

8017 Ruby Miniature Pinscher Valerie Johnson NQ NT

8004 Obie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Pamela Murabito NQ 49.11 3.258



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 7/7/19

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Brody Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Hornak100 36.64 4.367

12007 Dream Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio100 37.29 4.291

12005 Angie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Wendy Doret100 45.07 3.550

12001 Rio Beagle Lucienne McPherson100 48.63 3.290

12003 Cruze Beagle Lucienne McPherson NQ 46.12 3.469

12028 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 50.71 3.155

12004 Winnie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Bare NQ 51.28 3.120

12006 Tressa Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Gail Griffett NQ 53.74 2.977

12029 Bryce Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ 65.04 2.460



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

FLAHC 7/7/19

168

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Mysti Border Collie Jim Turner100 27.73 6.058

16001 Squin Border Collie Marlys Delaney100 44.56 3.770

16004 Bubbles Australian Shepherd Toni Smigiel100 47.54 3.534

16023 Vivie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney NQ 37.91 4.432

16010 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Toni Smigiel NQ 38.13 4.406

16024 Joyful Brittany Andrea Lee NQ 40.81 4.117

16003 Preston Rat Terrier Nancy Cush NQ 44.55 3.771

16008 Ratchet Rat Terrier Nancy Cush NQ 50.01 3.359

16012 Mike English Cocker Spaniel Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 54.14 3.103



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Taxi Border Collie Susan DeRienzo100 27.79 6.297

20015 Cayuga Border Collie Bernard Tinus100 28.53 6.134

20030 Tucker Border Collie Lisa Williams100 29.5 5.932

20020 Jade Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 30.57 5.725

20003 Charm Golden Retriever Donna Schmidt100 30.94 5.656

20016 Bandit Border Collie Rebecca Tinus100 33.4 5.24

20048 Abbie Australian Cattle Dog Brian Phinney100 33.48 5.227

20021 Coconut Standard Poodle Christopher Denny100 34.25 5.109

20022 Beau Labrador Retriever Lisa Hanley100 38.07 4.597

20027 Popcorn Golden Retriever Kathleen McCloskey100 40.61 4.309

20052 Rook Golden Retriever Lisa Mitchell100 41.87 4.18

20026 Rio Grande Collie Susan Wolf100 41.96 4.171

20012 Tessa Border Collie Teresa Turner NQ NT

20050 Violet Labrador Retriever Beckie Cizenski NQ 30.22 5.791

20025 Mike Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 30.55 5.728

20029 Whispa Standard Poodle Christine Cimaglia NQ 33.85 5.17

20031 Zoe Border Collie Donna Deal NQ 34.32 5.099

20035 Quigley Australian Shepherd Marianne Montague NQ 38.82 4.508

20051 Splash Golden Retriever Tammy Snyder NQ 42.78 4.091

20013 Kasey Australian Cattle Dog Christina 
Ochrymowych

 NQ 44.6 3.924

20053 Winnie German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Kris Hart NQ 47.86 3.656

20047 Harry Brittany Wendy Archinal NQ 47.98 3.647



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Chet Border Collie Allison Blakley100 31.68 5.524

24007 Remy Belgian Malinois Judith Roberts100 35.13 4.981

24011 Wilson Golden Retriever Peggy Mooney100 37.45 4.673

24010 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin NQ 42.26 4.141

24008 Spencer Briard Roberta Hennigan NQ 49.05 3.568

24014 Kaelan Saluki Debra Bell NQ 52.13 3.357

24012 Cinda Sue Saluki Nancy Curtis-Caswell NQ 59.6 2.936



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

FLAHC 7/7/19

125

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Rian Cairn Terrier Susan Mulvey100 35.23 3.548



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

FLAHC 7/7/19

131

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Ice Australian Shepherd Laurie Shepard100 36.62 3.577

16033 Jam Belgian Malinois Susan Morse90 54.36 2.41



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

FLAHC 7/7/19

131

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Brick Rottweiler Tammy Snyder95 31.61 4.144

20067 Lance Labrador Retriever George Vogel NQ 35 3.743



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

FLAHC 7/7/19

139

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 LeRoy Australian Cattle Dog Susan Lewis 92 49.74 2.795

16034 Jesse Border Collie Marsha Pivarnik NQ 31.45 4.42

16037 Clodagh English Springer Spaniel Tami Sullivan NQ 43.4 3.203

16030 Kendall Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 62.39 2.228



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

FLAHC 7/7/19

139

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Cruise German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Odette Fetzner100 37.24 3.733



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16020 Stanley Australian Cattle Dog Susan Lewis  NQ 57.55 3.041



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Trae Belgian Tervuren Jean Carman NQ 46.65 3.751

20038 Marley Rhodesian Ridgeback Debra Bell NQ 77 2.273



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

FLAHC 7/7/19

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nicky Papillon Cheryl Cole NQ NT

4001 Gabby Havanese Dianne Mahar NQ 54.07 2.959



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

FLAHC 7/7/19

160

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Niamh Glen of Imaal Terrier Laura Trainor100 52.19 3.066

8018 Cadie Shetland Sheepdog Carole Petley NQ NT

8006 Jack Miniature Schnauzer John Russell NQ 38.37 4.17

8011 Isis Miniature Poodle Justine Turzio NQ 47.95 3.337

8009 'Tis Miniature Poodle Carol Srnka NQ 50.54 3.166

8010 Halo Beagle Erinn Wilks NQ 61.46 2.603



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

FLAHC 7/7/19

168

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Thomas Standard Schnauzer John Russell100 49.72 3.379

12010 Trolli Icelandic Sheepdog Robert Shipman100 50.64 3.318

12022 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 43.28 3.882

12011 Brana Icelandic Sheepdog Nanette MacEwan NQ 68.33 2.459



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Rose Standard Poodle Pam Mumbulo NQ NT

16015 Westley Labrador Retriever Nancy Stockdale NQ 48 3.646

16016 Ziva Collie Butch Jersey NQ 57.57 3.04



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

FLAHC 7/7/19

175

Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Judge - Janet BudzynskiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Ollie Border Collie Marlys Delaney100 39.78 4.399

20042 Beamer Standard Poodle Lawson Moxham100 43.8 3.995

20041 Ace Collie Caryl Jersey NQ NT

20040 Mira German Shepherd Dog Judith Roberts NQ 47.05 3.719


